
195 PICCADILLY
London W1J 9LN

+44 (0) 20 7292 5860
www.195piccadilly.co.uk

We ask clients to use the Preferred Suppliers listed below as each has been selected 
for their high level of expertise, quality of production and health and safety criteria.

FURNITURE, LINEN 
AND TABLE DRESSING

ALLENS FURNITURE HIRE
Surinder Matharu
sales@allenshire.co.uk
020 8574 9600
www.allenshire.co.uk

GREATHIRE
Cheryll Chock
info@greathire.co.uk
020 8965 5005
www.greathire.co.uk

OPTIONS
Hannah Walters
hannah.walters@options.net
0845 000 2244
www.options.net

SPECIALITY LINEN
Julie Burton
julie@specialitylinens.co.uk
020 7993 4039
www.specialitylinens.co.uk

VELVET LIVING
Elodie Frati
elodie@velvetliving.co.uk
020 7731 3525
www.velvetliving.co.uk

WELL DRESSED TABLES
Helen Thorne
helent@welldressedtables.co.uk
0845 634 0000
www.welldressedtables.co.uk

CONFERENCE 
SUPPORT

GORDON AV, PART OF THE 
TORPEDO FACTORY GROUP
Daniel Marlow
dmarlow@torpedofactory.co.uk
020 8537 1000, 07821 466 810, 
www.torpedofactory.co.uk

JILLIE BUSHELL ASSOCIATES 
SPEAKER AGENCY 
Francesca Coker
francesca@jilliebushell.com
020 7582 3048
www.jbaltd.co.uk

 THEMING AND 
ROOM DRESSING

CREATIVE LOUNGE
Koulla Horatta
koulla@creativeloungeuk.com
www.creativeloungeuk.com
0845 644 0668
01279 426 002

TABLE DRESSERS
Debra Jay
debra@tabledressers.com
0845 257 0788
www.tabledressers.com

THEME TRADERS
Natalie Kiley
natalie@themetraders.com
020 8452 8518
www.themetraders.com

ENHANCEMENTS, 
ROOM DRESSING, 
AND PRODUCTION

BOO!
Susi Freitag
susi@booproductions.com
020 8542 1480
www.weareboo.com

BOOTHNATION
Tammi Le Breton
t.lebreton@boothnation.com
020 7613 5576
www.boothnation.com

CRAFTY ARTY WORLD
Emma Morgan
emma.morgan@craftyartyparties.com
01300 345 397
www.craftyartyparties.com

IDEAS BOX LTD
Harvey Ward
harvey.ward@ideasboxuk.com
020 7801 9188
www.ideasboxuk.com

MINI MELTS EVENTS
Jason Segal
jason@minimeltsevents.co.uk
07970 924 345
www.minimelts.com
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DANCE FLOORS

ALBERT HALL DANCE FLOORS
James
james@ahdf.co.uk
020 7819 9669
www.ahdf.co.uk

PHOTOGRAPHERS

RIPLEY PHOTOGRAPHY
Phil Ripley
phil@ripleyphotography.co.uk
020 8355 3053
www.ripleyphotography.co.uk

CAMEO PHOTOGRAPHY
Jodi Cafer
jodie@cameophoto.co.uk
020 8446 4477
www.cameophoto.co.uk

MARK TILLIE PHOTOGRAPHY
Mark Tillie
studio@marktillie.com
0208 747 3402
0794 149 1163
www.marktilliephotography.com

DARREN GERRISH 
PHOTOGRAPHY
Darren Gerrish
gerrishdarren@hotmail.com 
www.gerrishphotography.co.uk 
07770 815 753

INVITATIONS

MOUNT STREET PRINTERS
Raquel Fitzgerald
info@mountstreetprinters.com
020 7409 0303
www.mountstreetprinters.com


